NOW HIRING

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Account Executive

Accounting Clerk I

Accounts Payable Clerk

AGE Mechanic

Assembly Manager

Assistant Community Manager
Assistant Superintendent
Automotive Maintenance Tech
Banquet Server

Batch Maker / Tinter

Bids and Proposal Coordinator
Boat Coxswain / Diesel Mechanic
Bookkeeper Accountant

Bulk Delivery Driver

Carpenter

CDL Class A Driver
Communications Engineer, Mid

Construction Materials Technician

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Port Saint Joe

Panama City

OCONUS — Kuwait

Panama City Beach

Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12116217
12115546
12119320
12118594
12120549
12114619
12119419
12119473
12117226
12120246
12121023
12115763
12119175
12119960
12117920
12119417
12115877
12120402

' CareerSource A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast

' ’ GULF COAST Amerlc/ar:}obCenter'
network

Solutions that work for you

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available (850) 730-1440
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide  (850) 338-6606
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES
Cook

Diesel Mechanic

LOCATION JOB NUMBER
12118190
12119127
12115098
12120614
12118451
12120442
12118561

12116264

Panama City

Panama City
District Merchandiser
Elec Tech — Maint Il

Electrician

Panama City

Tyndall Air Force Base
Panama City

Engineer Panama City
Engineering Technician, Senior Panama City

Experienced Electrician Panama City

Fire Safety / Protection District
Service Manager

Floorcovering Field Technician
Floorcovering Sales Coordinator
Food and Beverage Assistant
Front Desk Clerk

General Laborer

Head Teller

Home Sales Inspector

HR Business Partner

IT Specialist SR

Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

12118461

12117756
12115175
12119690
12120128
12118459
12119369
12119787
12115347
12121002

A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast

oLz

Solutions that work for you

~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Lodging Logistics Technician OCONUS — Abu Dhabi 12114977

Machinist, Mid

Manager — Office

Panama City

Panama City

12117421
12116243

Manufacturing Facilities Technician

Medical Assistant

Military and Family Life Counselor
— Child/Youth and School

Mobile Associate — Retail Sales

Occupational Therapist

Pest Control Technician

Pet Groomer
Phlebotomist

Production Technician

Project Engineer 1

Project Safety Manager

Receptionist / Secretary

Recreation Specialist

Regional Operations Director

Relationship Manager Il

oLz

A proud partner of the

~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Lynn Haven

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

OCONUS - Abu Dhabi

Panama City

Panama City

12120015
12119201

12116856

12119037
12118964
12115967
12117893
12121039
12119537
12118213
12120767
12117759
12114942
12116221
12120232

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Restaurant Manager

Panama City

12118317

Retail Customer Service Specialist
Retail Merchandiser (P/T)

Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach

12114930
12118528

Retail Sales Associate
Road Supervisor

Sales Associate

Sales Associate

Sales Representative
Senior Project Manager
Server

Server

Service and Sales Specialist

Sprinkler Construction Technician
— Entry Level

Sprinkler Construction Technician
— Experienced

Sprinkler System Service Tech |
Water Delivery Technician

Yard Associate

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Port Saint Joe
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Lynn Haven

12119457
12119159
12118507
12120678
12116374
12114837
12118276
12119697
12119493

12118439

12118453

12118466
12117942
12117673

oLz

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




