HOT JQBS

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Account Executive	Panama City	12116217
Accounting Clerk II	Panama City	12115546
Accounts Payable Clerk	Panama City	12119320
AGE Mechanic	Panama City	12118594
Assembly Manager	Panama City	12120549
Assistant Community Manager	Panama City	12114619
Assistant Superintendent	Panama City Beach	12119419
Automotive Maintenance Tech	Panama City	12119473
Banquet Server	Panama City	12117226
Batch Maker / Tinter	Panama City	12120246
Bids and Proposal Coordinator	Panama City	12121023
Boat Coxswain / Diesel Mechanic	Panama City	12115763
Bookkeeper Accountant	Port Saint Joe	12119175
Bulk Delivery Driver	Panama City	12119960
Carpenter	OCONUS – Kuwait	12117920
CDL Class A Driver	Panama City Beach	12119417
Communications Engineer, Mid	Panama City	12115877
Construction Materials Technician	Panama City	12120402



A proud partner of the AmericanJobCenter network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

HOT J@BS

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Cook	Panama City	12118190
Diesel Mechanic	Panama City	12119127
District Merchandiser	Panama City	12115098
Elec Tech – Maint II	Tyndall Air Force Base	12120614
Electrician	Panama City	12118451
Engineer	Panama City	12120442
Engineering Technician, Senior	Panama City	12118561
Experienced Electrician	Panama City	12116264
Fire Safety / Protection District Service Manager	Panama City Beach	12118461
Floorcovering Field Technician	Panama City Beach	12117756
Floorcovering Sales Coordinator	Panama City Beach	12115175
Food and Beverage Assistant	Panama City	12119690
Front Desk Clerk	Panama City Beach	12120128
General Laborer	Panama City	12118459
Head Teller	Panama City Beach	12119369
Home Sales Inspector	Panama City	12119787
HR Business Partner	Panama City	12115347
IT Specialist SR	Panama City	12121002



A proud partner of the AmericanJobCenter

network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

HOT J@BS

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Lodging Logistics Technician	OCONUS – Abu Dhabi	12114977
Machinist, Mid	Panama City	12117421
Manager – Office	Panama City	12116243
Manufacturing Facilities Technician	Panama City	12120015
Medical Assistant	Panama City	12119201
Military and Family Life Counselor – Child/Youth and School	Panama City	12116856
Mobile Associate – Retail Sales	Panama City	12119037
Occupational Therapist	Lynn Haven	12118964
Pest Control Technician	Panama City	12115967
Pet Groomer	Panama City	12117893
Phlebotomist	Panama City	12121039
Production Technician	Panama City	12119537
Project Engineer 1	Panama City	12118213
Project Safety Manager	Panama City	12120767
Receptionist / Secretary	Panama City	12117759
Recreation Specialist	OCONUS – Abu Dhabi	12114942
Regional Operations Director	Panama City	12116221
Relationship Manager II	Panama City	12120232



A proud partner of the AmericanJobCenter

network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

HOT J@BS

Week of February 6, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Restaurant Manager	Panama City	12118317
Retail Customer Service Specialist	Panama City Beach	12114930
Retail Merchandiser (P/T)	Panama City Beach	12118528
Retail Sales Associate	Panama City	12119457
Road Supervisor	Panama City	12119159
Sales Associate	Panama City Beach	12118507
Sales Associate	Port Saint Joe	12120678
Sales Representative	Panama City Beach	12116374
Senior Project Manager	Panama City	12114837
Server	Panama City	12118276
Server	Panama City	12119697
Service and Sales Specialist	Panama City	12119493
Sprinkler Construction Technician Entry Level 	Panama City Beach	12118439
Sprinkler Construction Technician Experienced 	Panama City Beach	12118453
Sprinkler System Service Tech I	Panama City Beach	12118466
Water Delivery Technician	Panama City	12117942
Yard Associate	Lynn Haven	12117673



A proud partner of the AmericanJobCenter

network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606